DRMS NATIONAL COMMAND
WEB PAGE INFORMATION

DRMO RICHMOND/ NGCA April 22, 2003

MAILING ADDRESS:

DEFENSE REUTILIZATION AND MARKETING OFFICE / NGCA
8000 JEFFERSON DAVIS HIGHWAY BLDG. #4

RICHMOND, VIRGINIA 23297-5085

DRMO PHYSICAL LOCATION:

LOCATED IN THE SOUTH WEST CORNER OF THE DEFENSE SUPPLY
CENTER RICHMOND. ENTER THE BACK ENTRACE (NORTH SIDE OF
BASE) AND FOLLOW THE ROAD STRAIGHT INTO THE BASE UNTIL YOU
SEE THE FIRE STATION ON YOUR RIGHT AND THE DRMO IS NEXT ON
YOUR RIGHT, ACROSS FROM THE POND.

PLEASE CONTACT THE DRMO/RIPL AT THE APPROPRIATE PHONE
NUMBERS BELOW FOR QUESTIONS PERTAINING TO THE DRMO/RIPL OR
ITEMS LOCATED THERE. ALL OTHER INQUIRIES CAN BE DIRECTED TO:
Custservice@dlis.dla.mil or call DRMS Customer Service at 1-888-352-9333.
Please add us to your address book.

HOW TO REACH THE DRMO:
From Richmond International Airport use directions for East of Richmond.

From North of Richmond: TAKE |-95 SOUTH, TURN RIGHT AT EXIT 67
(CHIPPINGHAM PARKWAY #150), GO APPROX. 1 MILE AND EXIT RIGHT
ONTO STRATHMORE ROAD. FOLLOW SIGNS TO DSCR/DDRV, TAKE LEFT
AT STOP SIGN TO ENTER THE BASE.

From South of Richmond: TAKE 195 NORTH EXIT 67 (CHIPPINGHAM
PARKWAY #150), GO APPROX. 1 MILE AND EXIT RIGHT ONTO
STRATHMORE ROAD. FOLLOW SIGNS TO DSCR/DDRYV, TAKE LEFT AT
STOP SIGN TO ENTER THE BASE.

From East Of Richmond: TAKE 164 WEST, EXIT TO 195 SOUTH TOWARDS
PETERSBURG. FOLLOW [-95 SOUTH, TURN RIGHT AT EXIT 67
(CHIPPINGHAM PARKWAY #150), GO APPROX. 1 MILE AND EXIT RIGHT
ONTO STRATHMORE ROAD. FOLLOW SIGNS TO DSCR/DDRYV, TAKE LEFT
AT STOP SIGN TO ENTER THE BASE.

From West of Richmond: TAKE 164 EAST, EXIT TO 195 SOUTH TOWARDS
PETERSBURG. FOLLOW [-95 SOUTH, TURN RIGHT AT EXIT 67
(CHIPPINGHAM PARKWAY #150), GO APPROX. 1 MILE AND EXIT RIGHT


mailto:Custservice@dlis.dla.mil

ONTO STRATHMORE ROAD. FOLLOW SIGNS TO DSCR/DDRYV, TAKE LEFT

AT STOP SIGN TO ENTER THE BASE.

HOURS OF OPERATION: 0700-1600, Monday through Friday

DRMO PROGRAM POINTS OF CONTACT:

SITE MANAGER:

FAX:

ADMIN ASSISTANT:

FAX:

R/T/D: Contractor

FAX:

R/T/D: Government

FAX:

DSN
DSN

DSN
DSN

DSN
DSN

DSN
DSN

695-4363
695-5588

695-3576
695-5588

695-3478
695-1792

695-3912
695-4943

Commercial
Commercial

Commercial
Commercial

Commercial
Commercial

Commercial
Commercial

DEMIL: NO DEMIL PERFORMED AT RICHMOND

RECYCLABLE/SCRAP:

FAX:

HM/HW:
FAX:

RECEIVING-TURN INS:

FAX:

SALES:
FAX:

CV:
FAX:

RCP:
FAX:

ZONE MANAGER:

LOCATION:

TELEPHONE :

FAX:

DSN
DSN

DSN
DSN

DSN
DSN

DSN
DSN

DSN
DSN

DSN
DSN

695-5779
695-5588

695-5848
695-4943

695-3478
695-1792

695-3912
695-5588

695-3651
695-5588

695-3912
695-5588

Sue Arteche
North East Zone, Fort Meade, MD

DSN 622-2978 Commercial (301) 667-2978
DSN 622-3134 Commercial (301) 677-3134

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

Commercial
Commercial

Commercial
Commercial

Commercial
Commercial

Commercial
Commercial

Commercial
Commercial

Commercial
Commercial

(804) 279-4363
(804) 279-5588

(804) 279-3576
(804) 279-5588

(804) 279-3478
(804) 279-1792

(804) 279-3912
(804) 279-4943

(804) 279-5779
(804) 279-5588

(804) 279-5848
(804) 279-4943

(804) 279-3478
(804) 279-1792

(804) 279-3912
(804) 279-5588

(804) 279-3651
(804) 279-5588

(804) 279-3912
(804) 279-5588



Please check with Security at DSN 695-4888 or Commercial (804) 279-4888 for
instructions/entrance to base. They can provide you with the latest Force
Protection Levels and how they may affect the entrance into the base.



